Utstiller
Alpacagarden
Alpakino

Alpakka Enghaugen
Alpakka Gausdal
Alpakka Norge
Alpakka Skabu
Alpakkaglede
Alpakkahagen
Audun Lassen Aas
BUSNES ALPAKKA
Balgen Alpakka
Flatner Store Gard
Kamperhaug Alpakka
Kleiven Alpakka
Kvinten

Lille Alpakka
LittleLucky Alpacas
Lundegard Alpakka
Melsbygda Alpakka
Midt Ruste
Midt-Tjore gard
Mgnnergd Alpakka
Nilsstua Alpakka
Oddan alpakka
Serflaen Gard
Tikos Alpakka
Victoria Stokke
@stre Tveit Gard v/Caroline Kjevik
@ygarden Alpakka

Starrelse
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2,5x5
2,5x5
2,5x2,5
7,5x10
2,5x5
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5x5
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2,5x2,5
5x5
2,5x2,5
2,5x7,5
2,5x5
2,5x5
5x5
2,5x5
7,5x10
2,5x7,5
7,5x10
2,5x5
2,5x2,5
2,5x5
2,5x5




